Mistrovstvi hl. m. Prahy IV — soupisky podzim 2018

AC Sparta Praha "C"

SCIPA Marek
CERVENKA Jan
JURICKA Adam
PAVLICEK Marek
SCIPA Jakub
RADEK Stanislav
PAVLICEK Pavel

PSK Union Praha "D"

STRANSKY Martin
POUTNIK Zdengk
RAUWOLFOVA Alena
RUNTSCHOVA Marie
NECKAR Jan
GORINGEROVA Renata
ZAJICEK Jindfich

FOUS Miloslav
ELSTNEROVA Nad’a
HANZALOVA Helena

SK Rapid Praha "B"

MACH Pavel
ADAMEC Jan
TUMA Antonin
POTMESIL Jif
EDER Pavel
SVENDA Petr
BOLARD Josef
SRSEN Antonin

VSK CVUT Praha "B"

KOCHANEK Karel
SKODA Jiii
TENCAR Jiii
STOJAN Richard
REJPAL Tomas
KUNES Tomas
KOCMICH Lubo3
KNOLL David
KING Tomas
DURCHANEK Stanislav
KOCI Martin
GLAS Richard

25111
25113
25114
25110
25112
25494
00725

24762
25579
01361
13885
19867
21668
24615
01309
09399
21647

01157
15436
01413
01161
05081
25525
12729
01409

22694
21760
12178
24970
24267
14640
11734
15857
25400
00793
15547
15470

36

30
33
30
35
34
30
63

59

31
55
67
70
67
57
63
53
66
65

71

75
76
76
88
69
44
69
72

40

59
31
42
32
30
41
37
38
30
59
33
50

TJ Kobylisy "D"

BOHUSLAYV Miroslav
DOBES Antonin
STIBOR Frantisek
KMENTOVA Miroslava
KROUZEL Ladislav
CERMANOVA Jana
BREZINOVA Markéta
BILKA Jifi

DEAK Jaromir

TJ Sokol Rudna "D"

FISEROVA Jana
DVORAK Milan
KLEGR Jan
DVORAK Marek
MASEK Zdengk
FISER Petr
MACHULKOVA Helena
MACHULKA Lubo§
DVORAK Miloslav
MARANEK Jaroslav
VEJVODA Véclav

04388
23811
24194
22447
00741
21833
24266
00742
23217

15375
13862
22640
22027
01262
10964
16398
16819
19205
14611
21902

TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto "C"

MAJERNICEK Petr
DOLEZAL Tomas
VODICKA Jakub
KRATOCHVIL Pavel
RUSIN Frantisek
SEIDL Jan

MRVIK Milan
MRVIK Roman
ZUZA Tomas
VOLF Daniel
BLAHA Zdeng&k
TURNSKY Tomas

SC Olympia Radotin "B"

HUCKOVA Eva
VYDROVA Tatiana
SIMEK Pavel

SIMEK Martin

PAUK Radek
PONDELICKOVA Mila
KALINA Jan
DVORAKOVA Kvéta
DVORAK Vladimir
DUDEK Milo§
KLIMA Petr

23564
01416
10464
24990
09489
01406
01400
19982
24763
24765
24764
11589

13671
20994
04485
02323
21550
21702
06108
09485
00979
21204
18398

61

73
74
60
54
75
39
52
69
53

52

53
48
17
18
65
59
54
57
72
62
64

50

59
44
37
48
38
75
62
36
61
41
51
47

52

63
65
50
21
46
22
50
71
75
63
41




SK Meteor Praha"E"

POVOLNY Martin 24142
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana 01086
STEINDL Jaromir 00916
SAMAL Ptemysl 24837
SMETANA Martin 24143
MARTINCOVA Miroslava 22478
JANCALEK Jiti 01395
GRULICHOVA Petra 23723
FOJT Bohumil 20725
FOJTOVA Jana 17301

TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice "D"

SISKA Jan 25196
BRETTSCHNEIDER Karel 25200
BROZ Pavel 25278
KETTNER Miroslav 25202
KLABIK Miroslav 25199
KUCERA Lubos 25197
NOVOTNY Josef 25195
PELANEK Lukés 25201
RADIL Karel 25198

SANDEROVA Katefina 25291
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55
58
75
59
43
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38
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